Council of Neighborhood Associations
Meeting Agenda

6/11/19 7:00 PM
Hooker Room City Hall

e Callto order

e Introductions

e Approval of minutes

e Treasurer’s Report

e Ron Smith, City Council Candidate

e UDO Update —report from John on UDO committee meeting
e Hospital Re-use — CONA education initiative

e Announcements

e Neighborhood Issues

e Adjournment

C O N A Council of Neighborhood Associations

P.O. Box 252
Bloomington, IN 47402-0252
conabloomington@gmail.com

I.U. Credit Union
TREASURER’'S REPORT
May, 2019
CONA Checking-Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

CONA Savings-Beginning Balance
Interest
Ending Balance

Green Acres Neighborhood Assn. Savings
Beginning Balance

Interest
Ending Balance

$ 562.99
$ 562.99

$2020.46
$ 51
$2020.97

$ 246.55
$ .06
$ 246.61



