## **Council of Neighborhood Associations**

Meeting Agenda 6/11/19 7:00 PM Hooker Room City Hall

- Call to order
- Introductions
- Approval of minutes
- Treasurer's Report
- Ron Smith, City Council Candidate
- UDO Update report from John on UDO committee meeting
- Hospital Re-use CONA education initiative
- Announcements
- Neighborhood Issues
- Adjournment

## **CONA** Council of Neighborhood Associations

P.O. Box 252 Bloomington, IN 47402-0252 conabloomington@gmail.com

## I.U. Credit Union TREASURER'S REPORT May, 2019

CONA Checking-Beginning Balance Ending Balance	\$ 562.99 \$ 562.99
CONA Savings-Beginning Balance Interest Ending Balance	\$2020.46 \$ .51 \$2020.97
Green Acres Neighborhood Assn. Savings	
Beginning Balance	\$ 246.55
Interest	<u>\$.06</u>
Ending Balance	\$ 246.61